
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: F.Y.B.B.A. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 23BaCopU1102 Major Mandatory A Principles & Practices of Management 17 1 18

I 23BaFinU1101 Major Mandatory A Principles of Finance 17 1 18

I 23BaFinU1501 VSC A Lab Course on Banking & Insurance 15 3 18

I 23BaCopU1901 IKS A Ancient Indian Trade & Commerce 17 1 18

I 23BaBbcU1401 OE A Office Administration (Microsoft Word) 18 0 18

I 23CpCopU1402 OE A Democracy, Election & Governance 18 0 18

I 23BaCopU1601 SEC A Business Mathematics 17 1 18

I 23CpCopU1701 AEC A MIL - I (Hindi) 10 1 11

I 23CpCopU1702 AEC A MIL - I (Marathi) 7 0 7

I 23CpCopU1801 VEC A Environment Science - I 18 0 18

I 23CpCopU1001 Project A Online Course Based on Yoga 18 0 18

II 23BaCopU2102 Major Mandatory A Business Organization & System 18 0 18

II 23BaFinU2101 Major Mandatory A Business Accounting 15 3 18

II 23BaFinU2501 VSC A Lab Course on Fundamentals of Capital Market 16 2 18

II 23BaCopU2301 Minor A Basics of Economics 17 1 18

II 23BaBbcU2401 OE A Office Administration (Microsoft Power Point) 18 0 18

II 23CpCopU2402 OE A Fundamentals of Music 18 0 18

II 23BaCopU2601 SEC A Business Statistics 17 1 18

II 23CpCopU2703 AEC A English Communication Skills - I 18 0 18

II 23CpCopU2801 VEC A Environment Science - II 18 0 18

II 23CpCopU2001 Project A Physical Education 18 0 18



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13725 Student's Name : AVADHOOT DALIMBKAR

Member ID : 13725 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUCHITRA DALIMBKAR

Business Economics:

232U1-0013725

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001230

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23BaCopU1102 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1601 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 19 * 43 62 4 6.2

I 23BaFinU1501 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1001 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1701 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1801 14 24 38 2 7.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 17 20 37 2 7.4

II 23BaCopU2102 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23BaCopU2301 11 * 02 FF 13 0 0.0

II 23BaCopU2601 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaFinU2101 20 * 07 FF 27 0 0.0

II 23BaFinU2501 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 08 19 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2402 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2703 13 15 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2801 17 19 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 547/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 3/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13242 Student's Name : BHADAKWAD ANTRIKSH SANJAY

Member ID : 13242 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANI SANJAY BHADKAWAD

Business Economics:

232U1-0013242

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001234

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1102 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 23BaCopU1601 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23BaCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 19 * 24 43 4 4.3

I 23BaFinU1501 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1001 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1402 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1701 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1801 17 17 34 2 6.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23BaCopU2102 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 23BaCopU2301 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 23BaCopU2601 17 13 30 2 6.0

II 23BaFinU2101 16 * 18 FF 34 0 0.0

II 23BaFinU2501 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2001 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2402 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2703 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2801 17 16 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 572/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 4/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 11732 Student's Name : BORUL VEDANG MANDAR

Member ID : 11732 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA MANDAR BORUL

Business Economics:

232U1-0011732

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001149

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1102 * Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 23BaCopU1601 * Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 23BaCopU1901 * Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

I 23BaFinU1101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23BaFinU1501 * Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1001 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1801 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 23BaCopU2102 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 23BaCopU2301 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaCopU2601 * Ab FF * 02 FF 2 0 0.0

II 23BaFinU2101 16 24 40 4 4.0

II 23BaFinU2501 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2001 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2703 14 20 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2801 14 15 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 443/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 5/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13624 Student's Name : KAMBLE SOHAM MAHADEV

Member ID : 13624 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHEELA

Business Economics:

232U1-0013624

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001281

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23BaCopU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1901 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 23BaFinU1101 18 * 30 48 4 4.8

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 23CpCopU1402 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1702 16 15 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1801 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 21 40 2 8.0

II 23BaCopU2102 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23BaCopU2301 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23BaCopU2601 16 13 29 2 5.8

II 23BaFinU2101 29 24 53 4 5.3

II 23BaFinU2501 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 23CpCopU2001 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2402 19 16 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2703 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2801 18 16 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 618/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 6/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12555 Student's Name : KANDERA RISHI RAHUL

Member ID : 12555 Mother Name

PRN No.

NAGRADHA

Business Economics:

232U1-0012555

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001198

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 23BaCopU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1601 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1901 18 12 30 2 6.0

I 23BaFinU1101 19 * 24 43 4 4.3

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1801 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 17 36 2 7.2

II 23BaCopU2102 17 12 29 2 5.8

II 23BaCopU2301 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaCopU2601 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23BaFinU2101 19 * 18 FF 37 0 0.0

II 23BaFinU2501 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2001 11 29 40 2 8.0

II 23CpCopU2402 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2703 18 14 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2801 16 15 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 587/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 7/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13072 Student's Name : KHILLARE PARAS AJAY

Member ID : 13072 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRATIBHA AJAY KHILLARE

Business Economics:

232U1-0013072

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001263

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23BaCopU1102 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 23BaCopU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1901 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23BaFinU1101 20 24 44 4 4.4

I 23BaFinU1501 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1001 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 23CpCopU1402 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 10 23 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 23BaCopU2102 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23BaCopU2301 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 23BaCopU2601 11 * 14 25 2 5.0

II 23BaFinU2101 18 24 42 4 4.2

II 23BaFinU2501 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2001 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2402 13 17 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2703 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2801 13 16 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 570/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 8/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12549 Student's Name : KUMAR SUMIT

Member ID : 12549 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUMAN

Business Economics:

232U1-0012549

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001179

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23BaCopU1601 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 17 24 41 4 4.1

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1402 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 13 15 28 2 5.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 23BaCopU2102 11 13 24 2 4.8

II 23BaCopU2301 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23BaCopU2601 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 23BaFinU2101 17 * 34 51 4 5.1

II 23BaFinU2501 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2402 19 20 39 2 7.8

II 23CpCopU2703 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2801 09 17 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 546/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 9/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13432 Student's Name : MANCHAR MIHIR GHANSHYAM

Member ID : 13432 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

Business Economics:

232U1-0013432

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001284

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 23BaCopU1601 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 21 24 45 4 4.5

I 23BaFinU1501 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1001 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1402 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 17 18 35 2 7.0

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 21 40 2 8.0

II 23BaCopU2102 17 12 29 2 5.8

II 23BaCopU2301 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 23BaCopU2601 16 * 15 31 2 6.2

II 23BaFinU2101 18 24 42 4 4.2

II 23BaFinU2501 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2001 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 23CpCopU2402 16 21 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2703 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2801 13 23 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 590/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 10/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 11790 Student's Name : MUDGAL SOYAM PRADIP

Member ID : 11790 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARUNA

Business Economics:

232U1-0011790

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001223

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 23BaCopU1102 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 23BaCopU1901 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaFinU1101 22 * 24 46 4 4.6

I 23BaFinU1501 17 12 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1001 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 23CpCopU1402 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1702 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 23CpCopU1801 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 20 39 2 7.8

II 23BaCopU2102 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 23BaCopU2301 19 12 31 2 6.2

II 23BaCopU2601 10 16 26 2 5.2

II 23BaFinU2101 26 24 50 4 5.0

II 23BaFinU2501 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 13 28 41 2 8.2

II 23CpCopU2402 17 23 40 2 8.0

II 23CpCopU2703 15 17 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2801 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 681/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 11/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12557 Student's Name : PHADNIS OM MILIND

Member ID : 12557 Mother Name

PRN No.

RUPALI

Business Economics:

232U1-0012557

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001247

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1102 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 23BaCopU1601 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23BaCopU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaFinU1101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1402 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 23CpCopU1701 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 20 20 40 2 8.0

II 23BaCopU2102 15 17 32 2 6.4

II 23BaCopU2301 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 23BaCopU2601 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23BaFinU2101 24 25 49 4 4.9

II 23BaFinU2501 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2001 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2402 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2703 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 16 17 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 564/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 12/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12559 Student's Name : SHAHA AARYAN RAHUL

Member ID : 12559 Mother Name

PRN No.

AARTI RAHUL SHAHA

Business Economics:

232U1-0012559

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001243

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23BaCopU1102 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23BaCopU1601 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1901 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 16 * 26 42 4 4.2

I 23BaFinU1501 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1001 10 21 31 2 6.2

I 23CpCopU1402 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 23CpCopU1701 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 23CpCopU1801 15 25 40 2 8.0

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 20 39 2 7.8

II 23BaCopU2102 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 23BaCopU2301 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23BaCopU2601 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 23BaFinU2101 18 24 42 4 4.2

II 23BaFinU2501 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2001 11 26 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2402 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2801 17 17 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 587/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 13/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12556 Student's Name : SHINDE ADITYA APPASO

Member ID : 12556 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHWINI

Business Economics:

232U1-0012556

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001147

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23BaCopU1102 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1901 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 23BaFinU1101 25 * 24 49 4 4.9

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1402 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 23CpCopU1701 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1801 14 21 35 2 7.0

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 19 38 2 7.6

II 23BaCopU2102 16 13 29 2 5.8

II 23BaCopU2301 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23BaCopU2601 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaFinU2101 26 24 50 4 5.0

II 23BaFinU2501 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2001 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2402 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2703 17 15 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2801 16 13 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 584/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:27 PM Pages: 14/21 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12553 Student's Name : SHIRKE GAURAV GANPAT

Member ID : 12553 Mother Name

PRN No.

BHARATI GANPAT SHIRKE

Business Economics:

232U1-0012553

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001257

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1102 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1601 15 17 32 2 6.4

I 23BaCopU1901 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23BaFinU1101 16 24 40 4 4.0

I 23BaFinU1501 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 23CpCopU1001 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 23CpCopU1801 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 19 38 2 7.6

II 23BaCopU2102 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23BaCopU2301 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 23BaCopU2601 15 21 36 2 7.2

II 23BaFinU2101 27 24 51 4 5.1

II 23BaFinU2501 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23CpCopU2001 08 16 24 2 4.8

II 23CpCopU2402 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2703 12 15 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2801 17 18 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 577/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13878 Student's Name : SUJAL GANESH SHENDGE

Member ID : 13878 Mother Name

PRN No.

VANITA

Business Economics:

232U1-0012989

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001232

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 23BaCopU1102 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 23BaFinU1101 16 * 27 43 4 4.3

I 23BaFinU1501 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1001 08 22 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1402 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 23CpCopU1701 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 23CpCopU1801 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 23BaCopU2102 17 14 31 2 6.2

II 23BaCopU2301 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23BaCopU2601 17 21 38 2 7.6

II 23BaFinU2101 27 24 51 4 5.1

II 23BaFinU2501 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2001 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2402 16 12 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 17 12 29 2 5.8

II 23CpCopU2801 17 12 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 582/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13737 Student's Name : TEJAS SHUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH

Member ID : 13737 Mother Name

PRN No.

MEENA

Business Economics:

232U1-0013737

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001248

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 23BaCopU1102 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 23BaCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 23BaFinU1101 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

I 23BaFinU1501 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 23CpCopU1001 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1402 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 23CpCopU1702 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 23CpCopU1801 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23BaBbcU2401 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23BaCopU2102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 23BaCopU2301 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 23BaCopU2601 14 * 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaFinU2101 26 24 50 4 5.0

II 23BaFinU2501 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 23CpCopU2402 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 23CpCopU2703 13 15 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2801 17 15 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 609/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13754 Student's Name : THORAT TANMAY SANTOSH

Member ID : 13754 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANITA

Business Economics:

232U1-0013754

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001194

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1102 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 23BaCopU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 23BaFinU1101 19 * 24 43 4 4.3

I 23BaFinU1501 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1001 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 23CpCopU1402 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1702 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 23CpCopU1801 13 25 38 2 7.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 18 22 40 2 8.0

II 23BaCopU2102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23BaCopU2301 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 23BaCopU2601 16 24 40 2 8.0

II 23BaFinU2101 31 26 57 4 5.7

II 23BaFinU2501 14 * 03 FF 17 0 0.0

II 23CpCopU2001 11 17 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2402 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 23CpCopU2703 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 23CpCopU2801 12 14 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 616/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 12562 Student's Name : WAIDANDE MEGHRAJ VINOD

Member ID : 12562 Mother Name

PRN No.

RUPALI VINOD WAIDANDE

Business Economics:

232U1-0012562

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001272

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 23BaCopU1102 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 23BaCopU1601 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 23BaCopU1901 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaFinU1101 20 * 27 47 4 4.7

I 23BaFinU1501 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23CpCopU1001 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 23CpCopU1402 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 23CpCopU1702 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1801 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 23BaBbcU2401 20 20 40 2 8.0

II 23BaCopU2102 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 23BaCopU2301 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23BaCopU2601 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 23BaFinU2101 18 25 43 4 4.3

II 23BaFinU2501 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2001 13 17 30 2 6.0

II 23CpCopU2402 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 23CpCopU2703 14 19 33 2 6.6

II 23CpCopU2801 16 15 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 596/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Class. : F.Y.B.B.A. 2023

Seat No. : 13009 Student's Name : YATNUR NINGAPPA GUNDAPPA

Member ID : 13009 Mother Name

PRN No.

INDRABAI

Business Economics:

232U1-0013009

:

:Eligibility No. : 12023001278

Major : Finance Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23BaBbcU1401 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23BaCopU1102 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 23BaCopU1601 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 23BaCopU1901 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 23BaFinU1101 18 * 29 47 4 4.7

I 23BaFinU1501 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 23CpCopU1001 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 23CpCopU1402 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 23CpCopU1702 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 23CpCopU1801 14 14 28 2 5.6

II 23BaBbcU2401 19 23 42 2 8.4

II 23BaCopU2102 18 13 31 2 6.2

II 23BaCopU2301 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 23BaCopU2601 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 23BaFinU2101 31 24 55 4 5.5

II 23BaFinU2501 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 23CpCopU2001 12 25 37 2 7.4

II 23CpCopU2402 15 19 34 2 6.8

II 23CpCopU2703 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 23CpCopU2801 18 17 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 637/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

4

0

0

4

1

0

0

1

SC

---

Total ---

B

Total B
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

0

1

6

1

0

0

1

1

11

0

0

11

11

18

SC
C

Total C

Total SC

VJ/DTA
B

Total B

Total VJ/DTA

OPEN
---

Total ---

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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